12/2012
Parking Lot
Signage
•	 Informational
•	Disabled	Access
•	Parking	Lot	Identification
•	Parking	Stall
This page is intentionally left blank.

ignation. This designation provides a common description that can be referenced
when programming a site and ordering signs. The following explains how the sign
type designations are derived.
PL - 12.03 A
PL Designates a Parking Lot sign.
12  Two digit numbers identify a particular sign type family like.
.03 The two digit number following the period identifies a specific
type of sign within the sign family.
A The letter designates a specific sign configuration, version
and/or layout for graphics.
Overview
PArkIng	Lot	SIgn
DeSIgnAtIonS
12/2012 Page 6-4-2
Parking Lot Signs
Sign Type PL-12.01
Informational signs
PL-12.01
Post and panel sign
PL-12.02
Single post and panel sign
PL-12.03
Single post and panel sign
PL-12.04
Single post and panel sign
PL-12.05
Single post and panel sign
PL-12.06
Blade sign mounted to light pole
PL-12.07
Panel sign mounted to wall
PL-12.08
Parking spinal cord stall
PL-12.09
Spinal cord van parking stall
P
Government
Vehicles
Only
Motor vehicles parked in
Red zones, zones, reserved �
spaces or in violation of V.A.
parking regulations, will be
towed at owner's expense.�
Vehicle Code. Sec. 1234567�
Police Dept. 555-5555
Notice
Persons entering government
property must consent upon
request, to the inspection of
all packages, luggage and
containers in their possession.
Refusal to consent to
inspections is basis for
denial of admission.
P
Employee
Parking
Lot 17
Parking
Only
Parking
Only
M8
Employee
Parking
PL-12.01 PL-12.02 PL-12.03
PL-12.04
PL-12.07 PL-12.08 PL-12.09
PL-12.05 PL-12.06
Overview
12/2012 Page 6-4-3
Parking Lot Signs